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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19540277

19751214

1975B1384

19900618

19900619

19900620

19900791

19901267

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

16

14

25

[180]

CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Owner's Name

Expiry Date

29-12-2009

03-01-2010

31-12-2009

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

31-12-2009

[730]

WARNER-LAMBERT COMPANY

LLC

KIMBERLY—CLARK
WORLDWIDE, INC.

TOAGOSEI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (TOAGOSEI CO.,

LTD.)

ZEPHARMA KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (ZEPHARMA INC.)

ZEPHARMA KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (ZEPHARMA INC.)

ASTELLAS SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ASTELLAS PHARMA INC.)

ORIENT PENINSULAR S.A.

ALICE AND LAW CO.,

LTD.

1/10

[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, Hong Kong.

WENPING & CO
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, Hong Kong.

WENPING & CO
1701 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A
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19901268

19901945

19901972

19901974

19902008

19902038

19902515

19903027

19903047

19903805

1990B2479

1990B2566

15

19

16

16

30

16

14

25
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03-01-2010

29-12-2009

03-01-2010

05-01-2010

03-01-2010

05-01-2010

03-01-2010

30—-12-2009

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

29-12-2009

31-12-2009

CHINA NATIONAL LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

DOW CORNING
CORPORATION

CHINA NATIONAL LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

CARL ZEISS AG

CHINA NATIONAL LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

VAN MELLE NEDERLAND

B.V.

YAU YUNG TRADING AS HO
FUN KEE KNIFE FACTORY

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
HITACHI SEISAKUSHO
@MITACHI, LTD.)

Henkel AG & Co. KGaA

ASTELLAS SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ASTELLAS PHARMA INC.)

DESIGNTIME COMPANY
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASAHI
CORPORATION

2/10

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

YAU YUNG TRADING AS HO FUN KEE
KNIFE FACTORY

C1l, GROUND FLOOR, 60 BONHAM STRAND
EAST, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO
1701 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DESIGNTIME COMPANY LIMITED

BLOCK A—C, 15TH FLOOR, TUNG CHONG
FACTORY BUILDING, 653-657 KING'S
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
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1990B3821

19910682

19913021

1991B1323

1991B1524

1991B2375

1991B3241

1991B3504

1991B4041

1992B00086

1992B00170

1992B02466

1992B02625

1

28

11

28

16
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04-01-2010

04-01-2010

03-01-2010

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

05-01-2010

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

05-01-2010

04-01-2010

04-01-2010

Henkel AG & Co. KGaA

ASTELLAS SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ASTELLAS PHARMA INC.)

COLGATE—PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

ASTELLAS SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ASTELLAS PHARMA INC.)

GYUNYU SEKKEN
KYOSHINSHA KABUSHIKI

KAISHA (COW BRAND SOAP
KYOSHINSHA CO., LTD.)

ASTELLAS SETYAKU
KABUSHIKT KATSHA
(ASTELLAS PHARMA INC.)

ASTELLAS SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ASTELLAS PHARMA INC.)

VTECH ELECTRONICS,

LTD.

ASTELLAS SETYAKU
KABUSHIKT KATSHA
(ASTELLAS PHARMA INC.)

CIDELCEM INDUSTRIES

VTECH ELECTRONICS,
LTD.

ASTELLAS SETYAKU
KABUSHIKT KATSHA
(ASTELLAS PHARMA INC.)

THRIFTY RENT—-A-CAR
SYSTEM, INC.

3/10

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO
1701 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO
1701 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO
1701 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO
1701 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO
1701 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO
1701 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JSM

16TH —19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1993B02201

1993B03201

199407602

1995B05325

1995B07541

200306510

200307598

200307599

200308498

200308595

200308596

200308955

28

28

19

14

18

25

14

39

39

38
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05-01-2010

05-01-2010

30—-12-2009

05-01-2010

29-12-2009

31-12-2009

02-01-2010

02-01-2010

31-12-2009

30-12-2009

30—-12-2009

02-01-2010

VTECH ELECTRONICS,
LTD.

VTECH ELECTRONICS,
LTD.

DOW CORNING
CORPORATION

SAT (SOCIETE ANONYME
DE TELECOMMUNICATIONS)

NIHON DEN-NETSU KEIKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

ART LICENSING &
MANAGEMENT CO., LTD.

MARSHALL B. MATHERS
I11

MARSHALL B. MATHERS
111

BUDHRANI LAW KWAN SUEN
TRADING AS LKS
INTERNATIONAL

REKORD WATCH-MAKING
COMPANY LIMITED

REKORD WATCH—-MAKING
COMPANY LIMITED

Maipu Communication
Technology Co., Ltd.

4/10

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FOK & JOHNSON

SUITE 3402, 34/F., CENTRAL PLAZA,
18 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BIRD & BIRD
33/F., THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD
33/F., THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

BUDHRANI LAW KWAN SUEN, LKS
INTERNATIONAL

5/FL, PO CHEONG COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
29 PRAT AVENUE, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

HAMPTON, WINTER AND GLYNN
20TH FLOOR, PRINTING HOUSE, 6
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HAMPTON, WINTER AND GLYNN
20TH FLOOR, PRINTING HOUSE, 6
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

TrademarkCN Co., Ltd.

Room 404, 4/F., General Commercial
Building,162 Des Voeux Road,
Central, HONG KONG
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200308956

200309030

200309031

200309361

200309727

200309884

200309885

200310031

200310245

200311457

200311821

42

25

25

10

25

18

25

25

25
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02-01-2010

31-12-2009

03-01-2010

03-01-2010

31-12-2009

03-01-2010

03-01-2010

02-01-2010

31-12-2009

03-01-2010

03-01-2010

Maipu Communication
Technology Co., Ltd.

QUANZHOU JITUMUWANG
WESTERN-STYLE

FASHIONAL CLOTHES CO.,

LTD.

ZAFRILLA, S.L.

TAIWAN FUJI LATEX CO.,

LTD.

QUANZHOU JIUMUWANG
WESTERN-STYLE

FASHIONAL CLOTHES CO.,

LTD.

ANTEPRIMA LIMITED

ANTEPRIMA LIMITED

SAMSUNG JUN JA JOO—
SIK-HOI-SA (SAMSUNG

ELECTRONICS CO., LID.)

ACISE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

WHALE' C INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

EASTERN SOURCE
INVESTMENTS LTD.

5/10

TrademarkCN Co., Ltd.

Room 404, 4/F., General Commercial
Building,162 Des Voeux Road,
Central, HONG KONG

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.

OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 1T,
305—-313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

3011, BO/F, Office Tower,
Convention Plaza, 1 Harbour Road
HONG KONG

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.

OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 1T,
305—-313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JSM

16TH —19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

JSM

16TH —19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HERBERT WAN

ROOM 808, 8/F., METRO CENTRE 11, 21
LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY, HONG
KONG.

HKRTP LIMITED

RM1602 OMEGA PLAZA, 32 DUNDAS
STREET, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

N/A
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200312550

200312626

200312670

200313749

200314034

200314035

2003B08208

2003B10529

2003B11512

2003B11994

2003B13886

29

16

25

25

25

10

41

32

32
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02-01-2010

31-12-2009

30-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

02-01-2010

03-01-2010

03-01-2010

31-12-2009

02-01-2010

03-01-2010

NEW DRIVE FOOD PTY.
LTD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

PINE STRONG LTD

HE AN BIN

HK BODERLY (INT'L)
FASHION LIMITED

ITALY VIOHORSE
@OLDING)
INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT CO.
LIMITED

LYNN LEUNG

KIMBERLY—CLARK
WORLDWIDE, INC.

LINDIE FONG INT'L
LIMITED

LIDDY ENTERPRISE CORP.

THE COCA—-COLA COMPANY

6/10

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

PINE STRONG LTD
FLAT C, 27/F, BLOCK 33, LAGUNA
CITY:; LAM TIN, KOWLOON. HONG KONG

GREAT CHINA OVERSEAS INCORPORATION
GROUP LIMITED

RM 808, 8/F YU SUNG BOON BLDG, 107—
111 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

OFFSHORE ACCOUNTING & SECRETARIAL
LTD.

UNIT D, 10/F., CHINA OVERSEAS
BLDG., 139 HENNESSY RD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

HONG KONG WAN LONG FU REGISTRATIONS
LIMITED

RM 701 SINO CENTRE, 582—592 NATHAN

ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

HENRY WAN & YEUNG
GROUND FLOOR, 226 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

HKRTP LIMITED

RM1602 OMEGA PLAZA, 32 DUNDAS
STREET, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-
308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
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2003B15137

2003B15596

2003B16252

2003B16253

2003B16569

200400223

200400278

200400985

200401596

200403041

200404187

16

10

21

25

28

16

25
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02-01-2010

30—-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

04-01-2010

30-12-2009

03-01-2010

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

02-01-2010

JE-YEOL MYUNG

HONG KONG DNA LIMITED

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

BONGARD GMBH & CO. KG

CHEUNG KIN WAL

JOSE LAMBEA MERCADER

HUNGLAM TOYS COMPANY
LIMITED

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

UNITED OVERSEAS ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

7/10

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI
EAST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG DNA LIMITED
23/F., TWO CHINACHEM PLAZA, 68
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

LIU, SHEN & ASSOCIATES

ROOM 3716, 37TH FLOOR, SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

CHEUNG KIN WAI

Block D, 21/F, Houston Industrial
Bldg, 32—40 Wang Lung Street, Tsuen
Wan, N.T. Hong Kong

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark, 11 Pedder Street,
Central, HONG KONG

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES
CENTRE

C/0 HONG KONG PRODUCTIVITY COUNCIL,
LG1/F., IPSC, HKPC BUILDING, 78 TAT
CHEE AVENUE, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

UNITED OVERSEAS ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

2403, 24/F, GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
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200404563

200405814

200405815

200405816

200405817

200405818

200406012

200408278

200408696

2004B00669

2004B00902

2004B02034

2004B02035

25

16

30

32

32

14

28

29

30
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03-01-2010

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

03-01-2010

31-12-2009

02-01-2010

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

RGF INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

HARMAN INTERNATIONAL
INDUSTRIES,
INCORPORATED

ANGEL CHAN

MARSHALL B. MATHERS
I11

GAULME

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

8/10

RGF INTERNATIONAL LTD.

15/F, BOLDWIN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,
16—-18 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG,
NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

ANGEL CHAN
69 CAINE ROAD #22B, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BIRD & BIRD
33/F., THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
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2004B03561

2004B03730

2004B05906

2004B06921

2004B08477

2004B08478

2004B08691

2004B08692

2004B08693

2004B08694

2004B08695

29

32

28

16

29

30

32

35

42
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31-12-2009

31-12-2009

03-01-2010

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

31-12-2009

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

PEERLESS SYSTEMS
CORPORATION

HOLD ENTERPRISE CO.,
LTD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

ELEGANT WORLD (1) SDN.

BHD.

GAU JIH FOOD CO., LTD.

GAU JIH FOOD CO., LTD.

GAU JIH FOOD CO., LTD.

GAU JIH FOOD CO., LTD.

GAU JIH FOOD CO., LTD.

9/10

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

JSM

16TH —19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SANYOU INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LTD.

FLAT 7, 17/F., THRIVING INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 26—38 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN
WAN, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

SANYOU INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LTD.

FLAT 7, 17/F., THRIVING INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 26—38 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN
WAN, HONG KONG.

SANYOU INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LTD.

FLAT 7, 17/F., THRIVING INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 26—38 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN
WAN, HONG KONG.

SANYOU INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LTD.

FLAT 7, 17/F., THRIVING INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 26—38 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN
WAN, HONG KONG.

SANYOU INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LTD.

FLAT 7, 17/F., THRIVING INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 26—38 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN
WAN, HONG KONG.

SANYOU INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL
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2004B08809
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02-01-2010

02-01-2010

03-01-2010

03-01-2010

31-12-2009

02-01-2010

LING, SUI TONG TERENCE

DAILY LUCK FASHION
LIMITED

MOTHER HONG KONG'S
WORLD LIMITED

MOTHER HONG KONG'S
WORLD LIMITED

HATHOM PTE LTD

MARSHALL B. MATHERS
I11

10/10

PROPERTY LTD.

FLAT 7, 17/F., THRIVING INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 26—38 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN
WAN, HONG KONG.

LING, SUI TONG TERENCE
11/F ROOM B FUI NAM BUILDING, 48-51
CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, HONG KONG.

DAILY LUCK FASHION LIMITED
42/F., FLAT H, THE PANORAMA, 520
CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

Federation of Hong Kong Industries
4/F Hankow Centre, 5-15 Hankow
Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong
Kong HONG KONG

Federation of Hong Kong Industries
4/F Hankow Centre, 5-15 Hankow
Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong
Kong HONG KONG

YUEN & PARTNERS
10TH FLOOR, CHIYU BANK BUILDING, 78
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BIRD & BIRD
33/F., THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.



